
Scoresheet for Team: GB-8
06001

06001 Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 1/16 On 01/17/2026 At 01:00 PM Shingo Sakata

Division: Jonan Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 06001 GB-8 Team: 06002 PADAWAN
Host Location: New Bunka Host Location: New Bunka

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
N * 4 0 02493 Nishikawa, Chikako ¥3000.00 N * 6 0 03250 Okutani, Yukio ¥3000.00
N * 8 0 00405 Suzuki, Takayuki ¥3000.00 N * 4 0 04761 Oda, Yukiko ¥3000.00
N * 2 0 07062 Takahashi, Mamoru ¥3000.00 N * 4 0 05630 Inada, Yoko ¥3000.00
N * 2 0 07064 Yamada, Kimiko ¥3000.00 N * 3 0 07059 Yoshioka, Masatsugu ¥3000.00
N * 3 0 15712 Hagiwara, Tomio ¥3000.00 N * 3 0 07559 Nagasaki, Kazumi ¥3000.00
N * 2 0 16701 Natori, Terunaga ¥3000.00 N * 2 0 08128 Sato, Hidetaka ¥3000.00
N * 1 0 16702 Shigemura, Mayumi ¥3000.00 N * 9 0 06218 Asano, Masanori ¥3000.00

N * 2 0 12906 Kimura, Kimiko ¥3000.00

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.             "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due 
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06008) Clippers On 01/24/2026 At Oops!

Home Team



Scoresheet for Team: PADAWAN
06002

06002 Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 1/16 On 01/17/2026 At 01:00 PM Shingo Sakata

Division: Jonan Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 06001 GB-8 Team: 06002 PADAWAN
Host Location: New Bunka Host Location: New Bunka

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
N * 4 0 02493 Nishikawa, Chikako ¥3000.00 N * 6 0 03250 Okutani, Yukio ¥3000.00
N * 8 0 00405 Suzuki, Takayuki ¥3000.00 N * 4 0 04761 Oda, Yukiko ¥3000.00
N * 2 0 07062 Takahashi, Mamoru ¥3000.00 N * 4 0 05630 Inada, Yoko ¥3000.00
N * 2 0 07064 Yamada, Kimiko ¥3000.00 N * 3 0 07059 Yoshioka, Masatsugu ¥3000.00
N * 3 0 15712 Hagiwara, Tomio ¥3000.00 N * 3 0 07559 Nagasaki, Kazumi ¥3000.00
N * 2 0 16701 Natori, Terunaga ¥3000.00 N * 2 0 08128 Sato, Hidetaka ¥3000.00
N * 1 0 16702 Shigemura, Mayumi ¥3000.00 N * 9 0 06218 Asano, Masanori ¥3000.00

N * 2 0 12906 Kimura, Kimiko ¥3000.00

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.             "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due 
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06011) FILLUP On 01/24/2026 At New Bunka

Visiting Team



Scoresheet for Team: CB CISCORN
06007

06007 Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 1/16 On 01/17/2026 At 01:00 PM Shingo Sakata

Division: Jonan Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 06007 CB CISCORN Team: 06008 Clippers
Host Location: Oops! Host Location: Oops!

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
N * 6 0 06819 Hirata, Yoshifumi ¥3000.00 N * 4 0 11234 Raku, Chuuei ¥3000.00
N * 7 0 10896 Daigo, Ichiro ¥3000.00 N * 9 0 08581 Ikegami, Munemitsu ¥3000.00
N * 8 0 08894 Shimodaira, Yuki ¥3000.00 N * 4 0 07970 Tanaka, Katsuyoshi ¥3000.00
N * 5 0 09700 Nakagawa, Junichi ¥3000.00 N * 3 0 06194 Kitagawa, Shigeru ¥3000.00
N * 3 0 06195 Arima, Sachiko ¥3000.00 N * 3 0 06264 Inagaki, Yoshitsugu ¥3000.00
N * 3 0 07070 Matsumoto, Ai ¥3000.00 N * 2 0 15884 Hayashi, Yaeko ¥3000.00
N * 4 0 08223 Tanaka, Rika ¥3000.00 N * 9 0 05527 Ide, Natsumi ¥3000.00
N * 2 0 16374 Abe, Keisuke ¥3000.00 N * 5 0 10150 Hong, Shengxin ¥3000.00

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.             "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due 
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06004) MEGURO EMPRESS On 01/24/2026 At Billiard Yamate

Home Team



Scoresheet for Team: Clippers
06008

06008 Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 1/16 On 01/17/2026 At 01:00 PM Shingo Sakata

Division: Jonan Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 06007 CB CISCORN Team: 06008 Clippers
Host Location: Oops! Host Location: Oops!

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
N * 6 0 06819 Hirata, Yoshifumi ¥3000.00 N * 4 0 11234 Raku, Chuuei ¥3000.00
N * 7 0 10896 Daigo, Ichiro ¥3000.00 N * 9 0 08581 Ikegami, Munemitsu ¥3000.00
N * 8 0 08894 Shimodaira, Yuki ¥3000.00 N * 4 0 07970 Tanaka, Katsuyoshi ¥3000.00
N * 5 0 09700 Nakagawa, Junichi ¥3000.00 N * 3 0 06194 Kitagawa, Shigeru ¥3000.00
N * 3 0 06195 Arima, Sachiko ¥3000.00 N * 3 0 06264 Inagaki, Yoshitsugu ¥3000.00
N * 3 0 07070 Matsumoto, Ai ¥3000.00 N * 2 0 15884 Hayashi, Yaeko ¥3000.00
N * 4 0 08223 Tanaka, Rika ¥3000.00 N * 9 0 05527 Ide, Natsumi ¥3000.00
N * 2 0 16374 Abe, Keisuke ¥3000.00 N * 5 0 10150 Hong, Shengxin ¥3000.00

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.             "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due 
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06001) GB-8 On 01/24/2026 At Oops!

Visiting Team



Scoresheet for Team: MAGURO IMPRESS
06003

06003 Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 1/16 On 01/17/2026 At 01:00 PM Shingo Sakata

Division: Jonan Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 06003 MAGURO IMPRESS Team: 06004 MEGURO EMPRESS
Host Location: Billiard Yamate Host Location: Billiard Yamate

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
N * 7 0 06557 Sakamoto, Miki ¥3000.00 N * 5 0 13001 Lan, Yanting ¥3000.00
N * 8 0 11009 Suzuki, Masayuki ¥3000.00 N * 6 0 07927 Bito, Mai ¥3000.00
N * 2 0 11189 Tanaka, Aya ¥3000.00 N * 4 0 13438 Lee, Tong Jun ¥3000.00
N * 4 0 16116 Hiyama, Yohei ¥3000.00 N * 4 0 13878 Yukiue, Tomoki ¥3000.00
N * 2 0 12593 Ikarashi, Ayana ¥3000.00 N * 3 0 15637 Mei, Liyuan ¥3000.00
N * 4 0 10994 Sakai, Yoshiaki ¥3000.00 N * 2 0 16169 Kawai, Koichi ¥3000.00
N * 4 0 15580 Hanasaki, Chikara ¥3000.00 N * 7 0 08822 Takagi, Rintaro ¥3000.00
N * 1 0 16840 Tooi, Shirane ¥3000.00 N * 4 0 08787 Takahashi, Momoe ¥3000.00

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.             "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due 
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06010) NEC Pocket Rockets On 01/24/2026 At Oops!

Home Team



Scoresheet for Team: MEGURO EMPRESS
06004

06004 Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 1/16 On 01/17/2026 At 01:00 PM Shingo Sakata

Division: Jonan Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 06003 MAGURO IMPRESS Team: 06004 MEGURO EMPRESS
Host Location: Billiard Yamate Host Location: Billiard Yamate

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
N * 7 0 06557 Sakamoto, Miki ¥3000.00 N * 5 0 13001 Lan, Yanting ¥3000.00
N * 8 0 11009 Suzuki, Masayuki ¥3000.00 N * 6 0 07927 Bito, Mai ¥3000.00
N * 2 0 11189 Tanaka, Aya ¥3000.00 N * 4 0 13438 Lee, Tong Jun ¥3000.00
N * 4 0 16116 Hiyama, Yohei ¥3000.00 N * 4 0 13878 Yukiue, Tomoki ¥3000.00
N * 2 0 12593 Ikarashi, Ayana ¥3000.00 N * 3 0 15637 Mei, Liyuan ¥3000.00
N * 4 0 10994 Sakai, Yoshiaki ¥3000.00 N * 2 0 16169 Kawai, Koichi ¥3000.00
N * 4 0 15580 Hanasaki, Chikara ¥3000.00 N * 7 0 08822 Takagi, Rintaro ¥3000.00
N * 1 0 16840 Tooi, Shirane ¥3000.00 N * 4 0 08787 Takahashi, Momoe ¥3000.00

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.             "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due 
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06007) CB CISCORN On 01/24/2026 At Billiard Yamate

Visiting Team



Scoresheet for Team: NEC Black Rockets
06009

06009 Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 1/16 On 01/17/2026 At 01:00 PM Shingo Sakata

Division: Jonan Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 06009 NEC Black Rockets Team: 06010 NEC Pocket Rockets
Host Location: Oops! Host Location: Oops!

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
N * 8 0 12354 Hasegawa, Naoki ¥3000.00 N * 9 0 01031 Nishimura, Kazuyuki ¥3000.00
N * 7 0 00454 Maruta, Yuji ¥3000.00 N * 6 0 16366 Sasaki, Shoya ¥3000.00
N * 5 0 10188 Tada, Kazue ¥3000.00 N * 4 0 10354 Takayama, Kazuhisa ¥3000.00
N * 4 0 13773 Kawamoto, Shunsuke ¥3000.00 N * 4 0 10233 Akiyama, Masafumi ¥3000.00
N * 4 0 13772 Kobayashi, Yushin ¥3000.00 N * 4 0 10398 Yang, Zhengcen ¥3000.00
N * 3 0 17261 Nakatsuka, Hidetoshi ¥3000.00 N * 4 0 10579 Sawada, Akihiro ¥3000.00
N * 2 0 16948 Cho, Taesu ¥3000.00 N * 3 0 15824 Iuchi, Naoya ¥3000.00
N * 2 0 12901 Okawa, Tomoyo ¥3000.00 N * 2 0 10813 Hosozawa, Anri ¥3000.00

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.             "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due 
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06006) ka pilina On 01/24/2026 At Kou Hoaloha

Home Team



Scoresheet for Team: NEC Pocket Rockets
06010

06010 Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 1/16 On 01/17/2026 At 01:00 PM Shingo Sakata

Division: Jonan Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 06009 NEC Black Rockets Team: 06010 NEC Pocket Rockets
Host Location: Oops! Host Location: Oops!

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
N * 8 0 12354 Hasegawa, Naoki ¥3000.00 N * 9 0 01031 Nishimura, Kazuyuki ¥3000.00
N * 7 0 00454 Maruta, Yuji ¥3000.00 N * 6 0 16366 Sasaki, Shoya ¥3000.00
N * 5 0 10188 Tada, Kazue ¥3000.00 N * 4 0 10354 Takayama, Kazuhisa ¥3000.00
N * 4 0 13773 Kawamoto, Shunsuke ¥3000.00 N * 4 0 10233 Akiyama, Masafumi ¥3000.00
N * 4 0 13772 Kobayashi, Yushin ¥3000.00 N * 4 0 10398 Yang, Zhengcen ¥3000.00
N * 3 0 17261 Nakatsuka, Hidetoshi ¥3000.00 N * 4 0 10579 Sawada, Akihiro ¥3000.00
N * 2 0 16948 Cho, Taesu ¥3000.00 N * 3 0 15824 Iuchi, Naoya ¥3000.00
N * 2 0 12901 Okawa, Tomoyo ¥3000.00 N * 2 0 10813 Hosozawa, Anri ¥3000.00

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.             "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due 
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06003) MAGURO IMPRESS On 01/24/2026 At Oops!

Visiting Team



Scoresheet for Team: RakuPara
06005

06005 Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 1/16 On 01/17/2026 At 01:00 PM Shingo Sakata

Division: Jonan Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 06005 RakuPara Team: 06006 ka pilina
Host Location: Paradise Host Location: Kou Hoaloha

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
N * 3 0 12884 Mine, Naomi ¥3000.00 N * 6 0 05626 Fujimoto, Takuro ¥3000.00
N * 4 0 13300 Kobayashi, Hajime ¥3000.00 N * 4 0 03379 Tabata, Soichiro ¥3000.00
N * 6 0 15604 Kawaguchi, Shinichi ¥3000.00 N * 2 0 10259 Morizono, Maya ¥3000.00
N * 2 0 16206 Yokoyama, Sara ¥3000.00 N * 8 0 13834 Fujikubo, Hisayuki ¥3000.00
N * 3 0 16207 Takahashi, Naomi ¥3000.00 N * 5 0 00789 Takakura, Yumiko ¥3000.00
N * 9 0 07540 Kim, Chulhwan ¥3000.00 N * 1 0 16904 Harata, Yukari ¥3000.00
N * 2 0 17259 Komine, Takeaki ¥3000.00 N * 1 0 01446 Iwaida, Tomomi ¥3000.00

N * 4 0 13514 Odaka, Shohei ¥3000.00

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.             "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due 
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06012) Black Angels On 01/24/2026 At Ange

Home Team



Scoresheet for Team: ka pilina
06006

06006 Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 1/16 On 01/17/2026 At 01:00 PM Shingo Sakata

Division: Jonan Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 06005 RakuPara Team: 06006 ka pilina
Host Location: Paradise Host Location: Kou Hoaloha

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
N * 3 0 12884 Mine, Naomi ¥3000.00 N * 6 0 05626 Fujimoto, Takuro ¥3000.00
N * 4 0 13300 Kobayashi, Hajime ¥3000.00 N * 4 0 03379 Tabata, Soichiro ¥3000.00
N * 6 0 15604 Kawaguchi, Shinichi ¥3000.00 N * 2 0 10259 Morizono, Maya ¥3000.00
N * 2 0 16206 Yokoyama, Sara ¥3000.00 N * 8 0 13834 Fujikubo, Hisayuki ¥3000.00
N * 3 0 16207 Takahashi, Naomi ¥3000.00 N * 5 0 00789 Takakura, Yumiko ¥3000.00
N * 9 0 07540 Kim, Chulhwan ¥3000.00 N * 1 0 16904 Harata, Yukari ¥3000.00
N * 2 0 17259 Komine, Takeaki ¥3000.00 N * 1 0 01446 Iwaida, Tomomi ¥3000.00

N * 4 0 13514 Odaka, Shohei ¥3000.00

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.             "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due 
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06009) NEC Black Rockets On 01/24/2026 At Kou Hoaloha

Visiting Team



Scoresheet for Team: FILLUP
06011

06011 Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 1/16 On 01/17/2026 At 01:00 PM Shingo Sakata

Division: Jonan Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 06011 FILLUP Team: 06012 Black Angels
Host Location: Oops! Host Location: Ange

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
N * 5 0 15857 Kurokawa, Rui ¥3000.00 N * 7 0 08868 Kurosawa, Noriaki ¥3000.00
N * 5 0 13751 Satoh, Noriaki ¥3000.00 N * 4 0 00722 Sakamoto, Masahiko ¥3000.00
N * 4 0 16697 Wada, Takuya ¥3000.00 N * 5 0 09597 Okuhara, Kouta ¥3000.00
N * 5 0 16698 Honma, Hiroyuki ¥3000.00 N * 6 0 10850 Yazaki, Shota ¥3000.00
N * 3 0 16699 Honma, Yumi ¥3000.00 N * 3 0 03887 Shinkawa, Chihiro ¥3000.00
N * 4 0 16700 Kato, Michihiro ¥3000.00 N * 3 0 15561 Saka, Takeshi ¥3000.00
N * 6 0 10531 Kinoshita, Shoto ¥3000.00 N * 1 0 15562 Saka, Kimiko ¥3000.00
N * 1 0 17149 Yamada, Maki ¥3000.00 N * 3 0 17260 Adachi, Shuichi ¥3000.00

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.             "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due 
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06002) PADAWAN On 01/24/2026 At New Bunka

Home Team



Scoresheet for Team: Black Angels
06012

06012 Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 1/16 On 01/17/2026 At 01:00 PM Shingo Sakata

Division: Jonan Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 06011 FILLUP Team: 06012 Black Angels
Host Location: Oops! Host Location: Ange

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
N * 5 0 15857 Kurokawa, Rui ¥3000.00 N * 7 0 08868 Kurosawa, Noriaki ¥3000.00
N * 5 0 13751 Satoh, Noriaki ¥3000.00 N * 4 0 00722 Sakamoto, Masahiko ¥3000.00
N * 4 0 16697 Wada, Takuya ¥3000.00 N * 5 0 09597 Okuhara, Kouta ¥3000.00
N * 5 0 16698 Honma, Hiroyuki ¥3000.00 N * 6 0 10850 Yazaki, Shota ¥3000.00
N * 3 0 16699 Honma, Yumi ¥3000.00 N * 3 0 03887 Shinkawa, Chihiro ¥3000.00
N * 4 0 16700 Kato, Michihiro ¥3000.00 N * 3 0 15561 Saka, Takeshi ¥3000.00
N * 6 0 10531 Kinoshita, Shoto ¥3000.00 N * 1 0 15562 Saka, Kimiko ¥3000.00
N * 1 0 17149 Yamada, Maki ¥3000.00 N * 3 0 17260 Adachi, Shuichi ¥3000.00

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.             "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due 
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(06005) RakuPara On 01/24/2026 At Ange

Visiting Team


